
World Service & Connectional Ministries
Past Service Liability
Episcopal Fund
Interdenominational Cooperation Fund
Black Colleges
African University

Total Apportioned Gifts   

Youth Service Fund
UMCOR Sunday {formerly OGHS}
World Communion
Student Day
Human Relations Day
Peace with Justice Sunday
Native American Awareness
New Room Society {formerly Impact10}
General Advance Specials
Conference Advance Specials
NC Conference Mission Endowment

Total Other Gifts   

Grand Total   

2019 2020 2019 2020 2019 2020 2019 2020 2019 2020 2019 2020 2019 2020
Beacon 78.75% 88.38% 0.00% 0.00% 88.08% 98.83% 88.86% 98.90% 88.85% 98.83% 88.86% 98.83% 79.25% 89.02%
Capital 93.74% 90.56% 0.00% 0.00% 95.50% 90.61% 93.87% 90.75% 95.44% 92.61% 95.75% 92.61% 93.83% 90.61%
Corridor 94.95% 93.78% 0.00% 0.00% 98.44% 95.41% 98.54% 95.45% 98.45% 95.40% 97.60% 95.38% 95.13% 93.88%
Fairway 94.35% 95.18% 0.00% 0.00% 93.32% 96.14% 93.41% 96.06% 93.33% 95.96% 93.36% 95.97% 94.30% 95.24%
Gateway 83.21% 83.65% 0.00% 0.00% 88.53% 84.40% 88.52% 84.02% 88.46% 84.03% 88.23% 84.02% 83.49% 83.68%
Harbor 87.98% 80.46% 0.00% 0.00% 89.59% 80.83% 89.61% 77.88% 89.46% 77.26% 89.55% 78.67% 88.06% 80.41%
Heritage 83.39% 82.35% 0.00% 0.00% 87.87% 82.46% 88.41% 82.33% 87.52% 82.09% 87.33% 82.28% 83.61% 82.35%
Sound 72.29% 73.81% 0.00% 0.00% 71.42% 73.96% 71.42% 74.02% 71.43% 73.96% 71.41% 74.24% 72.24% 73.82%

Conference 87.42% 86.53% 0.00% 0.00% 89.73% 87.69% 89.46% 87.33% 89.72% 87.66% 89.64% 87.88% 87.54% 86.60%

$17,888,346

World Service &
Conn. Ministries Fund

Interdenominational
Cooperation

Past Service
Liability

Episcopal

The United Methodist Church
Office of the Treasurer

Comparison of Funds Received

Including Funds Received Through January 28, 2021 {For 2020}

$15,489,224

Black

$1,082
$333,313

$46,132
$14,131

Africa
University

Total
Apportionments

District Percentages Paid on Apportionments

Colleges

$532,051

$2,160

$13,346,386
$0

$536,186
$47,634$47,319

$1,309

$16,364,769

$14,946,932

$6,466
$9,132
$5,721
$6,591

$8,528
$14,360

$1,824
$266,276

$1,083,677

$1,523,577 $718,175

$401,385
$1,763 $325

$12,642
$5,653

December 2019 December 2020

$7,960
$11,322

$242,068
$54,107

$243,845
$54,706

$14,228,757

$0


